judge’s scoring sheet
LIVE Business Pitch competition 
	Company Name:

	Contestant Name:

	Name of Judge:


For each item identified below, circle the number to the right that best fits your judgment of its quality. 
Use the rating scale to select the quality number.
	Pitch Presentation
	Scale

	
	   Poor
	   Fair
	   Good
	   Very Good
	   Excellent

	The company’s purpose/vision is clear, understandable, original and compelling.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The target customer clearly identified, carefully chosen and the company has the ability to reach and retain them.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The opportunity has been clearly defined and communicated
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The product or service has considerable competitive advantages
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The business model is operationally feasible and financially attractive
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Demonstrated a solid grasp on financials
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The team/entrepreneur has sufficient expertise to manage the business in the current stage of their business cycle and/or they have addressed the need for additional key people and the strategies to attract these individuals.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Market strategy is clearly defined 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Major and relevant business risks  have been identified
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Answered questions with expertise
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Would you invest your own money in this business
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Pitch Presentation Totals
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